DATASHEET
PowerCat 6 Cable
U/UTP LS0H
Molex PowerCat 6 (C6) 4 Pair UTP cable has been designed
to support high speed data transmission systems. The
cable is part of the PowerCat 6 range of products that are
designed to comply with the Category 6 specification.
We recommend that the full range of PowerCat 6 products are used in a

200 29.0 18.00 39.80 37.8 21.8 18.8 10.8 8.8
250 32.8 17.30 38.30 36.3 19.8 16.8 5.5 3.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CAA-00267 0181740086 PowerCat 6 C6 Cable 305m reel in a box U/UTP LS0H 332.1 - Violet
CAA-00267-BL Consult Molex PowerCat 6 C6 Cable 305m reel in a box U/UTP LS0H 332.1 - Blue
CAA-00267-GY Consult Molex PowerCat 6 C6 Cable 305m reel in a box U/UTP LS0H 332.1 - Gray
CAA-00267-YL Consult Molex PowerCat 6 C6 Cable 305m reel in a box U/UTP LS0H 332.1 - Yellow
CAA-00267-RD Consult Molex PowerCat 6 C6 Cable 305m reel in a box U/UTP LS0H 332.1 - Red
CAA-00267-GR Consult Molex PowerCat 6 C6 Cable 305m reel in a box U/UTP LS0H 332.1 - Green